Name:
Date given: 9.11.20 Year 4

MY SPELLINGS THIS WEEK

Please learn these spellings for our test
next Monday, 16.11.20

Take each of the 10 spellings and put into sentences in
homework book

Look, Cover,
Write, Check

15" try 2" try 3" try

expression

confession

admission

discussion

permission

possession

complete

breath

fruit

continue

Focus: -ssion word ending

Generally, words end in -ssion when the root word ends in -ss or -mit.
e.g. express - expression

Words from the Y4 word list

Example sentence: Today, Harry was much happier than yesterday because it

was his birthday.




Now take each of the 10 spellings (from column 2) and put it into a SUPER
sentence! (Use an adjective or connective in your sentences)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

Example sentence: Today, Harry was much happier than yesterday because it
was his birthday.




